
M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
l'I

st
ru

zi
on

e,
U

ni
ve

rs
ità

 e
 R

ic
er

ca
D

ip
. I

st
ru

zi
on

e
D

.G
. A

ff
ar

i i
nt

er
na

zi
on

al
i

de
ll'

is
rtu

zi
on

e 
sc

ol
as

tic
a

G
R

A
D

U
A

TO
R

IA
 A

SS
IS

TE
N

TI
 D

I L
IN

G
U

A
 IT

A
LI

A
N

A
 IN

 IR
LA

N
D

A

a.
s. 

20
05

/2
00

6

Po
si

zi
on

e
G

ra
du

at
or

ia
Pr

ot
oc

ol
lo

n.
C

og
no

m
e

N
om

e
na

to
 il

Pe
rc

or
so

 
Fo

rm
at

iv
o

M
ed

ia
Es

am
i

Li
ng

ua

Le
tte

ra
tu

ra
Ita

lia
na

Es
am

i
St

or
ia

Es
am

i
G

lo
tto

lo
gi

a
Li

ng
ui

st
ic

a

Es
am

i
St

or
ia

de
ll'

A
rte

T
ot

al
e

Pu
nt

eg
gi

o

1
52

2
B

or
go

tt
i

R
ob

er
ta

24
/0

6/
19

81
7

30
,0

0
12

,0
0

8,
00

4,
67

5,
00

66
,6

7
2

18
13

M
on

te
sc

o
M

ar
ta

24
/0

8/
19

81
7

29
,5

0
11

,8
3

7,
83

4,
50

5,
00

65
,6

7
3

16
23

St
or

tie
ro

L
eo

na
rd

o
29

/1
1/

19
82

7
29

,0
0

12
,0

0
7,

67
4,

50
5,

00
65

,1
7

4
38

1
Po

rd
en

on
i

G
io

rg
ia

14
/0

5/
19

81
7

28
,0

0
11

,5
0

7,
67

5,
00

4,
50

63
,6

7
5

12
90

St
ra

di
ot

ti
L

or
en

za
04

/0
6/

19
80

7
30

,0
0

11
,5

0
8,

00
4,

67
0,

00
61

,1
7

6
24

54
M

ar
in

ar
i

G
re

ta
30

/0
4/

19
81

7
29

,5
0

12
,0

0
7,

50
4,

50
0,

00
60

,5
0

7
20

16
M

at
er

a 
M

ar
ia

 R
os

sa
na

03
/0

9/
19

83
7

29
,0

0
12

,0
0

7,
83

4,
33

0,
00

60
,1

7
8

12
04

D
a 

L
is

ca
C

at
er

in
a

09
/1

2/
19

81
7

29
,0

0
11

,5
0

7,
67

5,
00

0,
00

60
,1

7
9

10
67

M
ita

Sa
ra

01
/0

2/
19

81
7

27
,5

0
12

,0
0

8,
00

5,
00

0,
00

59
,5

0
10

18
02

Z
ag

he
t

C
hi

ar
a

17
/1

2/
19

80
7

29
,5

0
12

,0
0

0,
00

4,
83

5,
00

58
,3

3
11

26
90

M
az

ze
o

Fl
or

ia
na

18
/1

1/
19

81
0

30
,0

0
12

,0
0

6,
00

5,
00

5,
00

58
,0

0
12

27
54

Pr
ov

er
a

Fe
de

ri
ca

06
/1

2/
19

82
7

26
,5

0
11

,5
0

8,
00

5,
00

0,
00

58
,0

0
13

18
91

C
as

at
i

Pa
ol

a
01

/1
0/

19
81

0
29

,0
0

12
,0

0
6,

83
5,

00
4,

67
57

,5
0

14
17

79
M

au
ro

Sa
lv

at
or

e
16

/0
6/

19
82

7
25

,5
0

11
,6

7
7,

00
4,

67
0,

00
55

,8
3

15
30

33
N

er
i

G
iu

lia
28

/0
1/

19
81

7
23

,5
0

12
,0

0
8,

00
5,

00
0,

00
55

,5
0

16
29

5
R

en
da

D
an

ie
la

22
/0

1/
19

79
0

30
,0

0
11

,5
0

8,
00

5,
00

0,
00

54
,5

0
17

23
77

Z
an

ot
ti

M
ic

he
la

10
/0

2/
19

81
0

29
,0

0
12

,0
0

8,
00

5,
00

0,
00

54
,0

0
18

21
86

G
iu

di
ci

E
lis

a
11

/0
6/

19
82

0
29

,5
0

11
,6

7
7,

67
4,

67
0,

00
53

,5
0

19
17

00
So

zi
o

Pa
sq

ua
le

29
/0

7/
19

77
0

29
,0

0
12

,0
0

8,
00

4,
17

0,
00

53
,1

7
20

25
79

B
ur

ia
ni

E
le

na
28

/1
1/

19
81

0
28

,5
0

11
,6

7
8,

00
5,

00
0,

00
53

,1
7

21
22

31
Po

li
G

ia
co

m
o

31
/0

3/
19

81
0

29
,5

0
11

,5
0

8,
00

4,
00

0,
00

53
,0

0
22

22
46

M
az

zo
n

V
al

en
tin

a 
Fe

de
ri

ca
17

/0
1/

19
81

0
28

,5
0

12
,0

0
7,

67
4,

67
0,

00
52

,8
3

23
30

74
C

ar
bo

ni
M

ar
ia

 C
ri

st
in

a
26

/0
7/

19
80

0
28

,5
0

11
,6

7
7,

67
5,

00
0,

00
52

,8
3

24
31

06
D

i S
ot

to
Pa

m
el

a
09

/0
5/

19
82

7
29

,0
0

12
,0

0
0,

00
4,

67
0,

00
52

,6
7

25
29

3
C

ug
na

ta
Se

ba
st

ia
no

31
/0

3/
19

80
0

29
,0

0
11

,3
3

7,
67

4,
33

0,
00

52
,3

3
26

33
01

B
at

te
lli

C
ri

st
in

a
17

/1
2/

19
80

0
28

,0
0

11
,8

3
7,

67
4,

67
0,

00
52

,1
7

27
27

98
G

io
vi

nc
o 

A
ng

el
a

21
/1

1/
19

80
0

27
,0

0
12

,0
0

8,
00

4,
67

0,
00

51
,6

7
28

31
32

D
i R

ic
o

A
ng

el
a

21
/0

8/
19

79
0

28
,5

0
12

,0
0

7,
17

4,
00

0,
00

51
,6

7
29

23
30

B
ar

bi
er

i
A

la
n

06
/0

6/
19

82
7

28
,0

0
11

,6
7

0,
00

4,
83

0,
00

51
,5

0
30

32
25

Si
m

on
e

C
ar

m
en

17
/0

9/
19

81
0

28
,0

0
11

,5
0

7,
50

4,
50

0,
00

51
,5

0
31

17
11

Z
or

zi
M

ir
co

02
/0

2/
19

80
0

28
,5

0
10

,5
0

7,
33

5,
00

0,
00

51
,3

3
32

11
02

B
or

ill
e

K
et

ti
10

/0
1/

19
81

0
28

,0
0

11
,8

3
7,

67
3,

67
0,

00
51

,1
7

33
29

97
M

ig
no

gn
a

D
eb

or
a

13
/1

2/
19

81
0

29
,0

0
11

,8
3

0,
00

5,
00

5,
00

50
,8

3
34

80
3

M
ai

ni
er

o
Si

m
on

a
05

/0
8/

19
78

0
27

,0
0

11
,5

0
7,

33
4,

83
0,

00
50

,6
7

G
ra

du
at

or
ie

 IR
LA

N
D

A 
20

05
1 

di
 2

IL
 D

IR
IG

EN
TE

 D
EL

L'
U

FF
IC

IO
 IV

D
r. 

A
nt

on
io

 D
e 

G
as

pe
ris



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
l'I

st
ru

zi
on

e,
U

ni
ve

rs
ità

 e
 R

ic
er

ca
D

ip
. I

st
ru

zi
on

e
D

.G
. A

ff
ar

i i
nt

er
na

zi
on

al
i

de
ll'

is
rtu

zi
on

e 
sc

ol
as

tic
a

G
R

A
D

U
A

TO
R

IA
 A

SS
IS

TE
N

TI
 D

I L
IN

G
U

A
 IT

A
LI

A
N

A
 IN

 IR
LA

N
D

A

a.
s. 

20
05

/2
00

6

Po
si

zi
on

e
G

ra
du

at
or

ia
Pr

ot
oc

ol
lo

n.
C

og
no

m
e

N
om

e
na

to
 il

Pe
rc

or
so

 
Fo

rm
at

iv
o

M
ed

ia
Es

am
i

Li
ng

ua

Le
tte

ra
tu

ra
Ita

lia
na

Es
am

i
St

or
ia

Es
am

i
G

lo
tto

lo
gi

a
Li

ng
ui

st
ic

a

Es
am

i
St

or
ia

de
ll'

A
rte

T
ot

al
e

Pu
nt

eg
gi

o

35
23

06
B

ol
zo

ne
llo

M
on

ic
a

24
/1

2/
19

82
7

26
,5

0
12

,0
0

0,
00

5,
00

0,
00

50
,5

0
36

30
58

Fo
rt

e
St

ef
an

ia
02

/0
8/

19
81

0
27

,5
0

11
,0

0
7,

67
4,

17
0,

00
50

,3
3

37
13

91
T

ac
co

ne
L

au
ra

25
/0

5/
19

81
0

25
,5

0
11

,6
7

8,
00

4,
17

0,
00

49
,3

3
38

16
21

L
ar

es
e 

R
oi

a
T

ul
lia

18
/0

2/
19

82
0

25
,5

0
12

,0
0

6,
67

4,
83

0,
00

49
,0

0
39

18
45

M
or

i
Fr

an
ce

sc
a

06
/0

4/
19

77
0

25
,5

0
11

,5
0

7,
00

4,
83

0,
00

48
,8

3
40

15
01

Po
rc

u
Sa

ra
01

/0
7/

19
79

0
23

,5
0

12
,0

0
7,

17
5,

00
0,

00
47

,6
7

41
32

27
D

i I
es

o
E

ra
ld

a
17

/1
0/

19
78

0
29

,5
0

12
,0

0
0,

00
5,

00
0,

00
46

,5
0

42
29

80
R

ug
gi

er
o

R
ob

er
ta

10
/0

1/
19

80
0

23
,0

0
11

,5
0

7,
67

4,
00

0,
00

46
,1

7
43

12
2

D
e 

M
ar

tin
o

A
le

ss
an

dr
o

11
/1

2/
19

80
0

29
,5

0
11

,6
7

0,
00

4,
33

0,
00

45
,5

0
44

20
34

Fu
ri

os
i

Si
lv

ia
09

/0
7/

19
81

0
29

,5
0

12
,0

0
0,

00
3,

83
0,

00
45

,3
3

45
14

98
M

el
la

E
le

on
or

a
07

/0
3/

19
80

0
28

,0
0

12
,0

0
0,

00
5,

00
0,

00
45

,0
0

46
19

58
B

on
an

dr
in

i
E

st
er

12
/1

2/
19

83
7

29
,0

0
0,

00
0,

00
4,

67
0,

00
40

,6
7

47
24

22
C

ar
re

ra
G

io
va

nn
i

14
-m

ag
-8

2
7

25
,5

0
0,

00
0,

00
3,

83
0,

00
36

,3
3

48
27

30
Fa

ra
no

Sa
m

an
th

a
02

/0
7/

19
79

0
30

,0
0

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

30
,0

0
49

21
47

Sp
er

du
ti

R
ob

er
ta

18
/1

2/
19

83
0

25
,0

0
0,

00
0,

00
0,

00
0,

00
25

,0
0

R
om

a,
 2

8 
ap

ril
e 

20
05

L’
ac

ce
ss

o 
ag

li 
at

ti 
re

la
tiv

i a
lla

 p
re

se
nt

e 
gr

ad
ua

to
ria

, p
ub

bl
ic

at
a 

al
l'a

lb
o 

di
 q

ue
st

o 
M

in
is

te
ro

, s
ar

à 
as

si
cu

ra
to

 p
re

ss
o 

l’u
ff

ic
io

 d
el

 re
sp

on
sa

bi
le

 d
el

 p
ro

ce
di

m
en

to
.  

G
ra

du
at

or
ie

 IR
LA

N
D

A 
20

05
2 

di
 2

IL
 D

IR
IG

EN
TE

 D
EL

L'
U

FF
IC

IO
 IV

D
r. 

A
nt

on
io

 D
e 

G
as

pe
ris


	Graduatoria def Irlanda (2)

